
 Red Bus - Camp Sudaca Program  

 Stop Location Pick-Up Time 

1 RH Murray 7:25 

2 TM Davies (Arena in Lively) 7:40 

3 Lo-Ellen Park Secondary School (Loach’s Road) 7:55 

4 Oriole & Latimer 7:57 

5 Algonquin Public School/Park 8:03 

6 St. Charles Lake Park (Brenda Drive) 8:06 

7 Robinson & Kelly Lake Road 8:12 

8 Delki Dozzi Field House (Mary & Desomrest) 8:17 

9 Princess Ann Public School Parking Lot 8:22 

10 Martindale & Copper 8:25 

11 Jim Jerome Field House (formerly Lily Creek) 8:30 

12 Paris & York (In parking lot) 8:33 

13 Riverside & Winchester 8:36 

14 Sudbury Theater Centre (Shaughnessy St.) 8:41 

15 Minnow Lake Place (1127 Bancroft Dr - in parking lot) 8:46 

16 MOONLIGHT PARENT PARKING 8:55 

  Camp Sudaca 9:00 

 
  

 Red Bus - Camp Sudaca Program  

 Stop Location Drop-Off Time 

 Arrive at Camp - Leave at 16:00 15:30 

1 MOONLIGHT PARENT PARKING 16:05 

2 Minnow Lake Place (1127 Bancroft Dr - in parking lot) 16:15 

3 Sudbury Theater Centre (Shaughnessy St.) 16:20 

4 Riverside & Winchester 16:23 

5 Paris & York (In parking lot) 16:27 

6 Jim Jerome Field House (formerly Lily Creek) 16:30 

7 Martindale & Copper 16:35 

8 Princess Ann Public School Parking Lot 16:38 

9 Delki Dozzi Field House (Mary & Desomrest) 16:44 

10 Robinson & Kelly Lake Road 16:48 

11 St. Charles Lake Park (Brenda Drive) 16:55 

12 Algonquin Public School/Park 17:00 

13 Oriole & Latimer 17:05 

14 Lo-Ellen Park Secondary School (Loach’s Road) 17:08 

15 TM Davies (Arena in Lively) 17:25 

16 RH Murray 17:40 

 


